PGConf India has grown with each passing year, with more talks and training options for participants.

SPEAKERS/PRESENTATIONS

HIGHLIGHTS - 2019

PGConf INDIA: PAST SPONSORS

DIAMOND PLAN (2 SLOTS)

Diamond Sponsorship is limited to Two (2) organizations and is US $9500 (USD Nine
Thousand and Five Hundred Only)

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

DIAMOND

-  Commercial Keynote* (Second Half) - 20 Min

-  Access to one Ballroom on Day 1 (5pm - 7:30pm)

-  Recognition as Social Night Sponsor

-  Booth in Exhibition Hall - Large Size

-  Description on Conference website

[...]

-  Promotion in all conference materials

-  Prominent display of logo on conference website

-  Promotional item in conference pack

-  Conference Passes including Dinner

-  Preferential Hotel Room Rate

Platinum Sponsorship is limited to Three (3) organizations and is US $6500 (USD Six
Thousand and Five Hundred Only)

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

GOLD

GOLD PLAN (3 SLOTS)
-  Booth in Exhibition Hall - Medium Size

-  Description on Conference website

-  Email to Attendees (after)

-  Monitor in Exhibition Booth - 1

-  Guaranteed Talk in Conference*

-  Marketing slot of 5 min

[...]

-  Logo on Conference Bag

-  Promotion in all conference materials

-  Prominent display of logo on conference website

-  Promotional item in conference pack

-  Preferential Hotel Room Rate

Gold Sponsorship is limited to Three (3) organizations and is US $4500 (USD Four
Thousand and Five Hundred Only)

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

Silver Sponsorship is limited to Five (5) organizations and is US $3000 (USD
Three Thousand Only)

SILVER PLAN (5 SLOTS)
-  Booth in Exhibition Hall - Small

-  Description on Conference website

-  Banner to be displayed in Hall